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CommScope Technologies, LLC – TIPS 

Authorized Partners 

CommScope 
Partner Name 

Address Contact Contact 
Phone 

Contact Email Website 

Accu-tech 12625 Wetmore Road, San Antonio, 
TX 78247 

Mark Garcia (210) 402-0316 Mark.garcia@accu-tech.com 
 

www.accu-tech.com 
 

Brycomm 4718 Cotton Belt Dr San Antonio, 
TX 78219 

Kellyn Burger (210) 233-1300 Kellyn.burger@brycomm.com 
 

www.brycomm.com 
 

Artcom 7810 Fortune Dr, San Antonio, TX 
78250 

Art Flores (210) 684-8877 art@artcomtx.com www.artcomtx.com 
 

CDI Technologies 3422 General Hudnell, San Antonio, 
TX 78226 

Sarah Corona (210) 488-9066 sarah@cdi-tech.net 
 

www.cdi-tech.net 
 

Southwest Networks 1111 W Carrier Pkwy #400, Grand 
Prairie, TX 75050 

Robert Hernandez 817-640-2225 rhernandez@southwestnetworks.com 
 

http://southwestnetworks.com/ 
 

DMI 14900 Grand River Rd # 100, Fort 
Worth, TX 76155 

Samantha Tiller (214) 316-2907 STiller@dmitechinc.com 
 

http://dmitechinc.com/ 

ElectraLink 12217 Waters Park Rd, Austin, TX 
78759 

Ray Ohara (512) 835-6475 rohara@electralink.com https://electralink.com/contact/austin/ 

IES Communications, 
LLC 

2801 South Fair Lane, Tempe, AZ 
85282 

Monique Escarzaga 512.415.2004 Monique.Escarzaga@iescomm.com https://www.iescomm.com/ 

Network Cabling 
Services 

12626 Fuqua St. Houston TX 77034 Robert A. Drosche 737-346-9317 rdrosche@electralink.com https://www.networkcablingservices.com/ 
 

Northpoint Solutions, 
LLC. (dba, Breaker 
Communications 
Limited)  

28 Rodeo Drive, West Creek, NJ 
08092 

David Haniebnik 732-673-3955 davidh@northptsolutions.com https://www.northps.com/ 

Progressive 
Technologies, Inc. 

3750 Old Getwell Road, Memphis, 
TN 38118 

David Brubaker 901-591-1900 cbrubaker@thinkprogressive.com www.thinkprogressive.com 

Tag Communications 16422 Huftsmith-Kohrville Rd. 
Houston TX 77070 

Mark Taylor (281) 802-4231 markt@tagcompanies.com http://taglp.com/ 

MCA Communications 483 W 38th St, Houston, TX 77018 Ricky Cortez (832) 545-3437 Ricky.c.cortez@mcacom.com https://mcacom.com/ 
 

Yellow Dog Networks 9664 Marion Ridge KS MO 64137 Mark Stallard 8167679364 mstallard@yellowdognetworks.com www.yellowdognetworks.com 
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